
Min Net Contents: 15.1Kg    10LBATCH NO: P63619

HEALTH & SAFETY INFORMATION

Nutri-gem is a fully soluble foliar fertiliser formulation which can be applied to a range of crops including grass, fruit, vegetables 
& cereals.

Nutri-gem is formulated to supply seedings & mature plants with essential nutrients. It also contains organic materials derived
from a single seaweed based biostimulant, which has a proven beneficial effects upon plants by stimulating growth.

This product is a high quality formulation containing macro & chelated micro elements  

Avoid contact with skin & eyes. Wash hands after handling. Keep out of reach of children.
For further information on this product see the Safety Data Sheet. Keep free from frost. Only
apply to the crop when it is actively growing.

WARNING
Causes skin irritation. Causes serious eye irritation. Wear protective clothing, gloves and eye 
protection. If in eye rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses if
present and easy to do so. Continue rinsing.
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RECOMMENDED RATES

  FOLIAR FERTILISER

ANALYSIS

Wt/Vol Wt/Wt Wt/Vol Wt/Wt

Total Nitrogen (N)
Phosphate (P2O5)
Potash (K2O)
Magnesium
Boron (B)

15.00%
15.00%
15.00%
0.24%
1.07%

10.9%
10.9%
10.9%
0.17%
0.19%

Molybdenum (Mo)
Biostimulant
Copper (Cu)
Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Zinc (Zn)

0.011%
10.00%
0.24%
0.26%
0.24%
0.26%

0.75%
7.30%
0.17%
0.19%
0.17%
0.19%

Crop

Ornamental Plants
Nursery Trees
Fruits & Vines
Grassland
Amenity Turf
Leafy Vegetables
Potatoes
Cereals
Tomato & Sweet Pepper
Cucumbers

Application Rate

50-150ml per 100L of water
50-150ml per 100L of water
100-200ml per 100L of water or 1.5-3L/ha
2-4L/ha or 60ml per 10L of water
2-4L/ha or 60ml per 10L of water
200ml per 100L of water
2-3 L per/ha
3 L/ha
200ml per 100L of water
200ml per 100L of water or 2-3l/ha

Details

Use lower rate on young stock
Use higher rates for transplants
Apply before flowering

2-4 applications
2-4 applications
1-2 applications
2-4 applications
2-4 applications

“Apply in 500-1500 litres of water per hectare”
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