

Min Net Contents: 15-1Kg

FOLIAR FERTILISER

101

BATCH NO: P63619

Nutri-gem is a fully soluble foliar fertiliser formulation which can be applied to a range of crops including grass, fruit, vegetables & cereals.

Nutri-gem is formulated to supply seedings & mature plants with essential nutrients. It also contains organic materials derived from a single seaweed based biostimulant, which has a proven beneficial effects upon plants by stimulating growth.

This product is a high quality formulation containing macro & chelated micro elements

HEALTH & SAFETY INFORMATION

Avoid contact with skin & eyes. Wash hands after handling. Keep out of reach of children. For further information on this product see the Safety Data Sheet. Keep free from frost. Only apply to the crop when it is actively growing.

WARNING

Causes skin irritation. Causes serious eye irritation. Wear protective clothing, gloves and eye protection. If in eye rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses if present and easy to do so. Continue rinsing.





Agrigem Ltd | Gem House | Riverside Enterprise Park | Saxilby | Lincoln | LN1 2FU T: 0800 1337849 | E: sales@agrigem.co.uk

f /Agrigem-Itd 9 @AgrigemLtd

www.agrigem.co.uk

nutri-gem

FOLIAR FERTILISER

ANALYSIS

	Wt/Vol	Wt/Wt		Wt/Vol	Wt/Wt
Total Nitrogen (N)	15.00%	10.9%	Molybdenum (Mo)	0.011%	0.75%
Phosphate (P2O5)	15.00%	10.9%	Biostimulant	10.00%	7.30%
Potash (K ₂ O)	15.00%	10.9%	Copper (Cu)	0.24%	0.17%
Magnesium	0.24%	0.17%	Iron (Fe)	0.26%	0.19%
Boron (B)	1.07%	0.19%	Manganese (Mn)	0.24%	0.17%
			Zinc (Zn)	0.26%	0.19%

RECOMMENDED RATES

Сгор	Application Rate	Details
Ornamental Plants	50-150ml per 100L of water	Use lower rate on young stock
Nursery Trees	50-150ml per 100L of water	Use higher rates for transplants
Fruits & Vines	100-200ml per 100L of water or 1.5-3L/ha	Apply before flowering
Grassland	2-4L/ha or 60ml per 10L of water	
Amenity Turf	2-4L/ha or 60ml per 10L of water	
Leafy Vegetables	200ml per 100L of water	2-4 applications
Potatoes	per/ha	2-4 applications
Cereals	per/ha	1-2 applications
Tomato & Sweet Pepper	ml per 100L of water	2-4 applications
Cucumbers	200ml per 100L of water or 2-3l/ha	2-4 applications
	"Apply in 500-1500 litres of water per hectare	e"



Agrigem Ltd | Gem House | Riverside Enterprise Park | Saxilby | Lincoln | LN1 2FU T: 0800 1337849 | E: sales@agrigem.co.uk

> (f)/Agrigem-Itd ()@AgrigemLtd WWW.agrigem.co.uk